
IHSRA FINALS

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   1

06/16/2024

Page 

Short Go

BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

FREEMAN, WYATT  75.5   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00 11
OLAVESON, COOPER  62.0   0.000 9.00   9.00    0.00  6
SOUTHWICK, WINN  56.0   0.000 8.00   8.00    0.00  7
COOPER, TY  55.5   0.000 7.00   7.00    0.00  5
WELLS, BRITT  55.0   0.000 5.50   5.50    0.00  9
HAWKES, TY  55.0   0.000 5.50   5.50    0.00  3
LLOYD, TRAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
HUNTER, TRAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JENSEN, BRYSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOLT, JAMES   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
REEDER, LINCOLN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
VOLK, SHAYDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

MAI, SAMANTHA   0.0  17.15410.00  10.00    0.00  2
HUTCHINGS, ALEXIS   0.0  17.394 9.00   9.00    0.00  8
MENDENHALL, HANNA   0.0  17.512 8.00   8.00    0.00 15
WRIGHT, ADYSON   0.0  17.587 7.00   7.00    0.00 13
TELFORD, SIERRA   0.0  17.609 6.00   6.00    0.00 14
MCCURRY, ANNELIESE   0.0  17.668 5.00   5.00    0.00 18
EVANS, KATELYN   0.0  17.728 4.00   4.00    0.00  9
BOTT, TEELY   0.0  17.740 3.00   3.00    0.00  4
ROBINSON, BAILEY   0.0  17.758 2.00   2.00    0.00 23
REAM, HAILEY JO   0.0  17.769 1.00   1.00    0.00 22
DAVIS, CELIE   0.0  17.807 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
BURNSIDE, BRYLEE   0.0  17.863 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
WILLIAMS, SOFIE   0.0  17.864 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
RUCKER, ADDEY   0.0  17.898 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE   0.0  17.905 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
VILLALON, LINDSEY   0.0  17.914 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
GLASER, TAYLOR   0.0  17.997 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WEBSTER, BAILEE   0.0  18.089 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KESL, KAYLEE   0.0  18.103 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
PARKER, LANEY   0.0  18.214 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KLINGLER, PAISLEY   0.0  21.265 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SWEETWOOD, ISABEL   0.0  22.726 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
ROCHE, MACKIE   0.0  23.378 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BEARD, LILY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINER, MOLLI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POWER, CORA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRAPO, EMERSYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WAGONER, BROOKLYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CROCKETT, MCKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITNEY, ASPEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOSER, MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COLEMAN, DENNI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BALSTER, KENEDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STARK, DALLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EVANS, ALYSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLER, MCKINLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CAHALA, ANNIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GLASER, TORREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLICAN, FALLON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOYLE, LAINEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KASEL, ROANIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOUARD, KILAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHAMBERLAND, ASHLYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NORDSTROM, MAYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHEELER, ALISHA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CORTA, HAYDEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LESEBERG, KAYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SOLOMON, MYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PHELPS, HAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENNETT, BRYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SHAFER, CHARLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KING, GEORGIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCFARLANE, SLOAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOREY, HALLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THURGOOD, ELLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

BOYS CUTTINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

MATTHEWS, BRIGGS 146.0   0.000 9.50   9.50    0.00  5
BROWER, JETT 146.0   0.000 9.50   9.50    0.00 11
ZEBARTH, WESLEY 140.0   0.000 7.50   7.50    0.00  3
JORDAN, RANCE 140.0   0.000 7.50   7.50    0.00  7
MULRONY, MANNIE 138.0   0.000 6.00   6.00    0.00  1
ZUNINO, AIDAN 137.0   0.000 4.50   4.50    0.00  6
BRACKETT, RHETT 137.0   0.000 4.50   4.50    0.00 10
BAYES, LANDON 134.0   0.000 3.00   3.00    0.00  4
SEVERE, BRY 129.0   0.000 2.00   2.00    0.00  9
WILLIAMS, WADE 124.0   0.000 1.00   1.00    0.00  2
WHEATLEY, HATCHER 123.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SMITH, RYKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JORDAN, BRAYSEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

BREAKAWAY ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

TELFORD, SIERRA   0.0   2.28010.00  10.00    0.00  3
THOMAS, MESA   0.0   2.550 9.00   9.00    0.00  4
SMITH, BELLA   0.0   2.640 8.00   8.00    0.00 14
EIGUREN, MEG   0.0   2.940 7.00   7.00    0.00 18
HUTCHINGS, ALEXIS   0.0   3.060 6.00   6.00    0.00 20
MCFARLANE, SLOAN   0.0   3.140 5.00   5.00    0.00 15
STEADMAN, PRESLEIGH   0.0   3.150 4.00   4.00    0.00  6
KASEL, ROANIE   0.0   3.180 3.00   3.00    0.00  9
SEARS, SIERRA   0.0   3.400 2.00   2.00    0.00  7
YORE, BRINLEE   0.0   3.460 1.00   1.00    0.00 13
BOTT, JENTREE   0.0   4.310 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
WINWARD, JACEE   0.0   4.450 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BROERE, SHAYLEE   0.0  12.040 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JACOBS, LEGACY   0.0  12.760 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TIBBITTS, CHALLIS   0.0  12.910 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ROBERTSON, KASSIDY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KESL, KAYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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VILLALON, LINDSEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCAFANI, ALANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PAKUER, MCKENNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRAPO, EMERSYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
IVESON, RHIANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOYLE, HANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CROCKETT, CASSIDY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PFEFFERKORN, TAYA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PEARSON, PAISLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MERICA, QUINN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
EVANS, KATELYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BERLIN, CHLOE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KOYLE, AVA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PALMER, RAYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLANKENSHIP, KINSEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GLASER, TAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOYLE, LAINEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOUARD, KILAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOTT, TEELY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHADWICK, TYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, MESA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FROMM, HAILEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JAMES, TAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KLINGLER, PAISLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CORTA, HAYDEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CRANE, OAKLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOLEY, SAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MENDENHALL, HANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
GIBBS, HAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
GLENN, HADLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOMBS, KARINA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
WRIGHT, TEGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THURGOOD, ELLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DAVIS, CELIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KING, GEORGIA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SHABER, ALYSSA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

ROSS, GEORGE  74.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  4
LLOYD, TRAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WESTERGARD, BRODY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SMITH, RHET   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HUNTER, TRAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DAVIS, RILEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
VAWTER, MORGAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WALKER, RAYMOND   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
REYNOLDS, GAGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILLIAMS, BRANDON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HANEY, WYLEE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
OWEN, RODEE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TAYLOR, TUCKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
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GOUGH, SAWYER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOPER, WYATT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DUTSON, CURTIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DURFEE, WESLY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BALER, BEAU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HATCH, CARTER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KAY, JEREMY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KOCH, COOPER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ZOLLINGER, WESLEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TEICHERT, CLAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOWMAN, WYATT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
FOY, RUSTY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WARR, KANYON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DREDGE, IKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENDIGO, KOLBY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALLEN, COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BYRD, BRAYDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCFARLANE, TREY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MULRONY, MANNIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCHNITKER, AYDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STODDART, MATTHEW   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ZABRISKIE, ASHTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SMITH, RYKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HATCH, MORGAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

GIRLS CUTTINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

BECKLEY, PAYTON 147.5   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00 14
GLASER, TORREY 145.0   0.000 9.00   9.00    0.00 12
TELFORD, SIERRA 143.5   0.000 8.00   8.00    0.00 13
DAVIS, CELIE 143.0   0.000 7.00   7.00    0.00 18
BRACKETT, CHANTRY 139.0   0.000 5.50   5.50    0.00  4
SEARS, SIERRA 139.0   0.000 5.50   5.50    0.00 15
GLASER, TAYLOR 138.0   0.000 4.00   4.00    0.00  1
OLDS, LEXIS 134.0   0.000 2.50   2.50    0.00  8
MANNING, AVA 134.0   0.000 2.50   2.50    0.00 16
JACOBS, LEGACY 133.0   0.000 1.00   1.00    0.00  9
BRACKETT, KATELYN 132.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MATTHEWS, KINSLEE 132.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ANDERSON, PRESLEY 129.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
BRACKETT, BELLE 127.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
MCCURRY, ANNELIESE 126.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HUTCHINGS, ALEXIS 124.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
BECK, VICTORIA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SKAAR, PRESLEE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TONKS, PAIGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, BRYNDEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BAYLES, HADLEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PARKER, SHADIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BROWN, OAKLEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WAMSLEY, SARAH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, KENZIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:
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MCFARLANE, SLOAN   0.0   7.64010.00  10.00    0.00 17
CROCKETT, CASSIDY   0.0   8.010 9.00   9.00    0.00 15
CORTA, HAYDEN   0.0   8.050 8.00   8.00    0.00 10
HUTCHINGS, ALEXIS   0.0   8.140 7.00   7.00    0.00  8
MENDENHALL, HANNA   0.0   8.180 6.00   6.00    0.00 19
TONKS, PAIGE   0.0   8.220 5.00   5.00    0.00 13
KLINGLER, PAISLEY   0.0   8.270 4.00   4.00    0.00  3
YORE, BRINLEE   0.0   8.430 3.00   3.00    0.00 16
CRANE, OAKLEY   0.0   8.550 2.00   2.00    0.00 20
DAVIS, CELIE   0.0   8.900 1.00   1.00    0.00 22
SEAWEARD, MORGAN   0.0   8.940 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
GIBBS, HAILEY   0.0   8.960 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN   0.0   8.970 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KESL, KAYLEE   0.0   9.190 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
EVANS, KATELYN   0.0   9.480 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BERLIN, CHLOE   0.0   9.680 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WILLIAMS, SOFIE   0.0  10.120 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
NALDER, REGAN   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
RUCKER, ADDEY   0.0  10.680 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WOODLAND, HAZIE   0.0  11.160 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
STEADMAN, PRESLEIGH   0.0  12.030 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CRAPO, EMERSYNN   0.0  13.230 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
STALEY, BELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BINGHAM, BROOKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PAKUER, MCKENNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENNETTS, SABINA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
IVESON, RHIANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOYLE, HANNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CROCKETT, MCKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PEARSON, PAISLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BALSTER, KENEDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROCHE, MACKIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STROUD, JAYCEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROBINSON, BAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BLANKENSHIP, KINSEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOTT, JENTREE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BUTLER, JACELYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GLASER, TAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GLASER, TORREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PORATH, MYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHADWICK, TYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KASEL, ROANIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FROMM, HAILEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JACOBS, LEGACY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WINEGAR, TENLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LOSEE, GERTIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOLOMON, MYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PARKER, LANEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BURNSIDE, BRYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DOWNS, LAYNEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENNETT, BRYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MANNING, AVA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SEIDERS, CLARA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TELFORD, SIERRA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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ROSE, MACKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

EDSTROM, JADA   0.0  20.50110.00  10.00    0.00  4
DAVIS, CELIE   0.0  20.540 9.00   9.00    0.00 11
BURNSIDE, BRYLEE   0.0  20.810 8.00   8.00    0.00 18
BECKLEY, PAYTON   0.0  20.837 7.00   7.00    0.00  6
FRANCE, ANNALENE   0.0  20.939 6.00   6.00    0.00  7
EVANS, KATELYN   0.0  20.951 5.00   5.00    0.00  9
REAM, HAILEY JO   0.0  20.979 4.00   4.00    0.00 17
HATCH, ALI   0.0  20.980 3.00   3.00    0.00 15
KESL, KAYLEE   0.0  21.246 2.00   2.00    0.00 16
CORTA, HAYDEN   0.0  21.283 1.00   1.00    0.00  8
SHAFER, CHARLEE   0.0  21.305 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SLAGOWSKI, ELLIE   0.0  21.399 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JACOBS, LEGACY   0.0  21.455 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
MAI, SAMANTHA   0.0  26.004 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
FROMM, HAILEE   0.0  26.039 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CROCKETT, CASSIDY   0.0  26.207 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
GLASER, TAYLOR   0.0  27.179 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KING, GEORGIA   0.0  30.937 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SMITH, RYEN   0.0  31.125 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
MILLER, MCKINLEY   0.0  31.662 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
VILLALON, LINDSEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BEARD, LILY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINER, MOLLI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POWER, CORA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PAKUER, MCKENNAH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITNEY, ASPEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SWEETWOOD, ISABEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GIBLEAU, CORLENE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
DOLBERRY, SAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
IVESON, RHIANNA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BALSTER, KENEDIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
REYNOLDS, PAIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BERLIN, CHLOE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MANGUM, JAZMINE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CARMICHAEL, ADDISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUTLER, JACELYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GLASER, TORREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KASEL, ROANIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MITCHELL, MAYBREE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
NANNINI, RUBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RUCKER, ADDEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BIORN, MEGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KLINGLER, PAISLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TONKS, PAIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WARD, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOLOMON, MYLEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STEADMAN, PRESLEIGH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PHELPS, HAILEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MORRIS, MARLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0



IHSRA FINALS

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   7

06/16/2024

Page 

Short Go

PARKER, LANEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOMBS, KARINA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BEQUETTE, FELICITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCCONNELL, ELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROSE, MACKENZIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LARSEN, MADISON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

QUEENEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

BINGHAM, DAPHNE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MACCONNELL, SCARLETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GITTINS, HAGANN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUTT, MAYLIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MANGUM, JAZMINE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
OLIVE, CHEYENNE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOUTHERN, TORIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHAMBERLAND, ASHLYN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JACKSON, GRACIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOTTER, HADLEE JO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, BRYLEE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROMEROERLANSON, LYLA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (N/M)

REINED COW HORSEEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

MCFARLANE, SLOAN 293.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00 21
JANSON, JAYDEN 292.5   0.000 9.00   9.00    0.00 19
TELFORD, SIERRA 292.0   0.000 8.00   8.00    0.00 16
SHABER, ALYSSA 289.0   0.000 7.00   7.00    0.00  8
GRAYBEAL, ADALYNN 283.5   0.000 6.00   6.00    0.00  7
MCFARLANE, TRELL 281.0   0.000 5.00   5.00    0.00  5
BRACKETT, KATELYN 280.5   0.000 4.00   4.00    0.00  6
THOMAS, MESA 279.0   0.000 3.00   3.00    0.00  3
BAYLES, HADLEY 278.5   0.000 2.00   2.00    0.00 11
SAUNDERS, SAM 277.0   0.000 1.00   1.00    0.00 10
WAMSLEY, SARAH 276.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SEVERE, REATA 275.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SLAGOWSKI, WILL 273.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ERICKSON, COLE 271.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
WILLIAMS, WADE 271.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
SCAFFIDE, BRIDGET 270.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
SCOTT, MIKI 270.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
MENDENHALL, HANNA 269.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
WHITNEY, ASPEN 268.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
HUTCHINGS, ALEXIS 259.5   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
CROCKETT, CASSIDY 257.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
OLDS, LEXIS 245.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
IVESON, RHIANNA 208.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
PALMER, MACY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SWEETWOOD, ISABEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, BRIGGEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, HAYZEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KIGGINS, RIGGIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KASEL, ROANIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THOMAS, RIO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BRACKETT, BELLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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BECK, VICTORIA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HIBBERT, WILLIAM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SAUREY, SAWYER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COVOLO, MCKINLEE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HAMILTON, LYDIA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POWELL, KODALE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SKINNER, COOPER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PARKER, SHADIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, BRYNDEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, QUINCY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

RIFLE SHOOTINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

WHITTIER, SAWYER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITTIER, WILLIAM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HICKMAN, KELTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WAYMIRE, DILLON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FARR, TY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALVARADO, DYLAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MUIR, COLTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PARTAIN, MASON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RIDLEY, CAIDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WELLS, BRITT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MARRIOTT, DANIKA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, BROCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BIORN, MEGAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRIFFETH, HAYDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POOLE, WIL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POWELL, TEGANN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GODFREY, KATE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SUMMERS, SAVANNAH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GODFREY, JANA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SUMMERS, RYLEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HANSON, ALEX   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ELLIS, BRADEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
VASSAR, AXEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BAPTISTE, HADLEY JO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POST, KASEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALLRED, LILLI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MULRONY, MANNIE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THOMAS, RIO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (N/M)
STAPELMAN, JAKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (N/M)
STAPELMAN, KYLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (N/M)

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

MCFARLANE, TREY  63.0   0.00010.00  10.00    0.00  8
LLOYD, TRAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ERICKSON, TEAGE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
AYERS, TAYLOR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SMITH, TYLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BARBER, JAREN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BARBER, SLADE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
OLESON, IRA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
OWEN, RODEE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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HARRIS, JASE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LARSEN, BRYETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BENCH, BRAIG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DOWNS, RIGGIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HIBBERT, WILLIAM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
OLAVESON, COOPER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ANGELL, TOMMY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, RYKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCBRIDE, TAYESON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCFARLANE, TRELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ROLAND, TY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

TORGERSON, HAZEN   0.0   3.70010.00  10.00    0.00 15
DANSIE, PORTER   0.0   5.470 9.00   9.00    0.00  2
RIVERA-MARSHALL, ALEXANDER   0.0   5.580 8.00   8.00    0.00 17
SANDERSON, KREED   0.0   7.110 7.00   7.00    0.00 14
TALBOT, TRENTON   0.0   7.860 6.00   6.00    0.00  6
OLESON, IRA   0.0   9.420 5.00   5.00    0.00 20
BAILEY, TATE   0.0  10.790 4.00   4.00    0.00 13
DIXON, RIGIN   0.0  11.190 3.00   3.00    0.00 11
SMITH, ZEB   0.0  11.600 2.00   2.00    0.00  9
SMITH, DUKE   0.0  12.250 1.00   1.00    0.00  8
ROMRELL, CADE   0.0  16.220 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SCHAFFELD, KASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KILLPACK, WYATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CURTIS, RIO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BILBAO, JASPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOUTHWICK, WINN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TURNER, DAWSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, TREY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KOFOED, SAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SANDERSON, KOLBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
URRUTIA, GARRETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POWELL, KODALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, RUGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SEAMONS, COOPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JONES, JACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RHOADES, TREVOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SAUNDERS, SAM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

MCFARLANE, TREY   (1)   0.0   5.62010.00  10.00    0.00 16
MCFARLANE, TRELL   (2)   0.0   5.62010.00  10.00    0.00 16
BROWER, JETT   (1)   0.0   6.950 9.00   9.00    0.00  4
WILLIAMS, TOM   (2)   0.0   6.950 9.00   9.00    0.00  4
KERR, RYDER   (1)   0.0   7.850 8.00   8.00    0.00 17
KERR, CASE   (2)   0.0   7.850 8.00   8.00    0.00 17
FISHER, SAWYER   (1)   0.0   9.830 7.00   7.00    0.00  9
CROCKETT, CASSIDY   (2)   0.0   9.830 7.00   7.00    0.00  0
TURNER, CREW   (1)   0.0  11.440 6.00   6.00    0.00 10
CURTIS, RIO   (2)   0.0  11.440 6.00   6.00    0.00 10
SMITH, JETT   (1)   0.0  12.250 5.00   5.00    0.00 21
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PENROD, CINCH   (2)   0.0  12.250 5.00   5.00    0.00 21
HILTON, TRISTEN   (1)   0.0  21.810 4.00   4.00    0.00 14
HILTON, ROSS   (2)   0.0  21.810 4.00   4.00    0.00 14
RICHINS, COLE   (1)   0.0  24.650 3.00   3.00    0.00  6
RICHINS, ORIN   (2)   0.0  24.650 3.00   3.00    0.00  6
ROBERTSON, KASSIDY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TELLER, GREYSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KESL, KAYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROCHE, COOPER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HICKMAN, KELTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SPRAGUE, MACKENZIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
IVESON, RHIANNA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LUSTIG, LANE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WOODLAND, HAZIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COLA, DOMINIC   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, HAYZEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUTT, MAYLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TIBBITTS, CHALLIS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MERICA, QUINN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOYLE, AVA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
YORE, BRINLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BOTT, JENTREE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ZUNINO, AIDAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
GLASER, TAYLOR   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GLASER, TORREY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MILLICAN, FALLON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BOTT, TEELY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, WALKER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HILL, KYLE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CHADWICK, TYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MATTHEWS, KINSLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GREENWOOD, JAKE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FLORES, ADAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JACOBS, LEGACY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SANDERSON, KREED   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TONKS, PAIGE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WARNER, WILLIAM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
SEARS, SIERRA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CRANE, OAKLEY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LOSEE, GERTIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SOLOMON, MYLEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRANT, GARY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
ELLIS, BRADEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, HANK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PARKER, BRANSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALDER, LEXIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOFFIS, QUINTIN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
RUTANN, SHAILEEE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TELFORD, SIERRA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MCFARLANE, SLOAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
GRUBBS, GRADY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KIRBY, WYATT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WAYMIRE, GARRETT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOPER, KEELAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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FARR, TY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, RHET   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOYLE, HANNAH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
IVESON, KASSIDY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CROCKETT, MCKENZIE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITENER, SIDNEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GOECKER, GABRIEL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, BRIGGEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BUTT, KEGAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
OLESON, IRA   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SWAN, GEORGE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
EVANS, TRAVIS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BERLIN, CHLOE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LONG, GREYSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WEAVER, WESTON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CONNER, BLAZE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SPIES, AUSTIN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TURNER, DAWSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
SEVERE, BRY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOUARD, CHASE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
MORRIS, STETSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SEVERE, REATA   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BRACKETT, CHANTRY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOFOED, SAM   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALBERTSON, CADEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
DOWNS, RIGGIN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JAMES, TAYLOR   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SANDERSON, KOLBY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SLAGOWSKI, WYATT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ERICKSON, COLE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROMRELL, CADE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STEADMAN, PRESLEIGH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WINWARD, JACEE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ELLIS, GAVIN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HALL, MILEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRANT, TY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
SMITH, QUINCY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, RUGER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HALL, MILEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TIPTON, BENZION   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BURDICK, TREVOR   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MAESTREJUAN, JALEE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SAUNDERS, SAM   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
LAYNE, RYKER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

CUTLER, WYATT   0.0   9.58010.00  10.00    0.00 20
CURTIS, RIO   0.0  10.030 9.00   9.00    0.00  3
WARNER, WILLIAM   0.0  10.070 8.00   8.00    0.00 11
BURDICK, TREVOR   0.0  11.300 7.00   7.00    0.00  4
ARAVE, AUSTIN   0.0  11.710 6.00   6.00    0.00 15
SAUNDERS, SAM   0.0  12.780 5.00   5.00    0.00 18
ZUNINO, AIDAN   0.0  13.150 4.00   4.00    0.00  6
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FISHER, SAWYER   0.0  13.620 3.00   3.00    0.00  7
PENROD, CINCH   0.0  13.650 2.00   2.00    0.00 13
MCFARLANE, TREY   0.0  13.850 1.00   1.00    0.00  8
SMITH, JETT   0.0  17.380 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
OLESON, IRA   0.0  25.470 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SMITH, DUKE   0.0  31.410 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
ERICKSON, TEAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
AYERS, TAYLOR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RICHINS, COLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOPER, KEELAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
REYNOLDS, BRODIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
FARR, TY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WREN, LUCAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SCHAFFELD, KASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GOECKER, GABRIEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LUSTIG, LANE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CEREGHINO, LEVI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COLA, DOMINIC   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JONES, BRIGGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CLAYSON, IKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BUTT, KEGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BALDWIN, LEDGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LONG, GREYSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WELLS, CORRD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WEAVER, WESTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SPIES, AUSTIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
LARSEN, BRYETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SEVERE, BRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STOUARD, CHASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GREENWOOD, JAKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MORRIS, STETSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THOMAS, RIO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BROWER, JETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRIFFETH, COOPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SANDERSON, KOLBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
TORGERSON, HAZEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WILLIAMS, TOM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ERICKSON, COLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HILTON, ROSS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KERR, CASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ROMRELL, CADE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ELLIS, GAVIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SMITH, RUGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
GRANT, GARY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
GRANT, TY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HAMPTON, BRYCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
JENNNGS, LUCAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MULRONY, MANNIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0

TRAP SHOOTINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points AA Points PayoutDraw:

WHITTIER, SAWYER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WHITTIER, WILLIAM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
RICHINS, COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
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RICHINS, ORIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
WAYMIRE, DILLON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
COOPER, KEELAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
KOTTER, WADE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MUIR, COLTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MILLWARD, GAVIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
PARTAIN, MASON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (N/M)
KIGGINS, RIGGIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MORRIS, ASHTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CURTIS, RIO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
CONNER, BLAZE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ZUNINO, AIDAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
OLIVE, LANE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SMITH, BROCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SEVERE, BRY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STAPELMAN, JAKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
STAPELMAN, KYLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
THOMAS, RIO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GREENWOOD, JAKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GRIFFETH, HAYDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POOLE, WIL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
URRUTIA, MATTHEW   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GODFREY, KATE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
ALLMAN, COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
SUMMERS, SAVANNAH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
GODFREY, JANA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MINER, CARSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
HANSON, ALEX   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BAPTISTE, HADLEY JO   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
POST, KASEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
VASSAR, AXEL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
BURDICK, TREVOR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0
MOFFIS, QUINTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0


